
S.No.SSE/2016 

Mother's/Father's/Guardian's Name 

az AfUA fA T} fA This is to Certity that TUSANG SHUNGKHO 
HA fRÍa Date of Birth 
faut� School 
#RR HATR A has performed as follows: 
1 áafUjE ATa Academic Performance: 

101 

085 
041 

086 

0944901 

Addtionat 

fe Skilis 

ENGLISH COMM. 

MATHEMATICS 
SCIENCE 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Subject Code and Name 

al Skills 

HINDI COURSE B 

nking Skills 

f A 

iorrai Skills 

Grade 
FA 

82 

A1 

B2 

B1 

B) #ri Í1eAI Work Education: 

B1 

3 ita ATGA Yut y Grade Sheet cum Cortificate of Pertormance 

RIKSENG SHUNGKHO/ TUSAM SHUNGKHO 
12/12/2000 12TH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND 
05747-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL NAMPONG ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

Grade 
SA 

C2 

B1 

Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi 
HIEgfn faury vr (HT : 2014 - 16) 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (SESSION : 2014 - 16) 

E1 

C2 

E1 

"FA Class IX 
Overall Grade (FA+SA) 

Grade Grade Point (GP) 

C1 

T3 faz aAHa (ÁHíC) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) : 

A2 

C2 

Y Part-1 fach a Scholastic Areas 

C1 
C1* 

FA CIass IX 

06 

05 

06 

06 

TUMIHA 3octd Descriptive Indlcators 
ldentifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at 

meaningful decisions 

FA 
Grade Grade Ovorall Grade (FA+SA) 

Grade Grade Polnt (GP) 

B2 

A1 

C1 
C1 

B2 

Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good 

jinterpersonal skills and appreciates other's oplnions, accepts feedback from 

teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. 

Self-confident and optimistic, tries to deal with stress In a healthy way remalns 

calm in adverse situations, sometimes does not expresses emotions 

appropriately. 

SA 

Grasps assigned tasks easlly, self-motivated, helpful, guldes others and Is 

punctual. 

C2 

C1 
E1 

E1 

FA Class X 

A ÄR rU EITI (UHua) # AetA A TZ Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Ustening Skills (ASL) 
(5) (A) T EITa Lite Skills : Hm Part -2:HE-i4% H H Co-Scholastic Areas 

C 

C1 

B 

B1 
c2** 

C2** 

c2 

Grade 

HgA0G Roll No. 3112519 

06 

08 
05 

05 

05 

5.8 

ifUI . 
Registration No. : 

IX -C1 X-Bt 

FAI Class X 

G615/05747/0071 

USAG SSIUNONO 

qufrAF 3ti Descriptive indicators 
|Identifles personal strengths and weaknesses, evaluates information and 
chooses appropriate alternatives, arrives at Innovative and constructlve 
solutlons to problems. 

Empathetic, with good interpersonal and communication skills, usualy 
|observes school rules, responds approprlately.Takes feedback and 
critlcism positively. 

Identifles weaknesses, stress and negatlve emotions fairly well, manages 
them with self confidence and is empathetic. 

Innovatlve and shows involvement in any assignment, helps and guides 
bthers readily, applies knowledge practically and Is punctual. 

Grade 

A 

B 

B 

3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

