92	0028348 कम संख्या/ S.No.SSE/2016	0944901	केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, 1 केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, 1 Central Board of Secondary Educ माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा (सत्र : 2	देल्ली ation, Delhi	गंजीकरण सं	G615/05747/0071
	यह प्रमाणित किया जा माता/पिता/संरक्षक क	ता है कि This is to Certify th	SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (SI ग्रेड शीट सह निष्पादन प्रमाण पत्र Grade Sheet cum C at TUSANG SHUNGKHO	ESSION : 2014 - 16)		
	Mother's/Father's/(जन्म तिथि Date of E विद्यालय School	Guardian's Name	RIKSENG SHUNGKHO / TUSAM SHUNGK 12/12/2000 12TH DECEMBER TWO THO 05747-GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL NAMPON	USAND	ESH	TUSONG SHUNGSTIO 05/07/14
	 शैक्षणिक निष्पादन 	Academic Performance :	भाग Part-1 शैक्षिक क्षेत्र Scholastic Are	26		

ः रापालक मिल्यापन	Academic Performance :				भाग Part-1 शाक्षक क्षेत्र Scholastic Areas						
विषय	कोड तथा नाम	- কিংমা Class IX			कदेती Class X						
Subject Code and Name		Grade	Grade	Overall Grade (FA+SA)		Grade	Grade	Overall Grade (FA+SA)			
		FA	SA	Grade	Grade Point (GP)	FA	SA	Grade	Grade Point (GP)	
101 ENGLISH	COMM.	B2	C2	C1	06	B2	C2	C1	06		
085 HINDI COU	RSE B	A1	B1	A2	09	A1	C1	B1	08		
041 MATHEMA	TICS	B2	E1	C2	05	C1	E1	C2**	05		
086 SCIENCE		B1	C2	C1	06	C1	E1	C2**	05		
087 SOCIAL SC	IENCE	B1	E1	C1**	06	B2	D	C2	05		
Additional										0	
productional .										-	
		1 1					1	1		0	

संचित ग्रेड बिन्दु का औसन (सौजीपीए) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) : 5.8 कथन और अवण कींशलों (एएसएल) के आकलन में ग्रेड Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL) : IX - C1 (क) (A) जीवन कींशल Life Skills : भाग Part - 2 : सह-शीक्षिक कार्य क्षेत्र Co-Scholastic Areas

5.8 IX - C1 X - B1

कक्षी Class IX	ग्रेड	কধ্যা Class X	गेट	٦
वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators	Grade	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators	Grade	
Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at meaningful decisions	5	Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, evaluates information and chooses appropriate alternatives, arrives at innovative and constructive solutions to problems.	A	-
interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement.	A	Empathetic, with good interpersonal and communication skills, usually observes school rules, responds appropriately.Takes feedback and criticism positively.	в	
calm in adverse situations, sometimes does not expresses emotions	C	Identifies weaknesses, stress and negative emotions fairly well, manages them with self confidence and is empathetic.	В	1. congo
and	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Grade Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at meaningful decisions B Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. Self-confident and optimistic, tries to deal with stress in a healthy way remains calm in adverse situations, sometimes does not expresses emotions C	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Grade वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at meaningful decisions B Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, evaluates information and chooses appropriate alternatives, arrives at innovative and constructive solutions to problems. Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. A Empathetic, with good Interpersonal and communication skills, usually observes school rules, responds appropriately.Takes feedback and criticism positively. Self-confident and optimistic, tries to deal with stress in a healthy way remains calm in adverse situations, sometimes does not expresses emotions C Identifies weaknesses, stress and negative emotions fairly well, manages them with self confidence and is empathetic.	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Grade वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators Grade Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at meaningful decisions Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, evaluates information and chooses appropriate alternatives, arrives at innovative and constructive solutions to problems. A Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. A Empathetic, with good interpersonal and communication skills, usually observes school rules, responds appropriately. Takes feedback and criticism positively. B Self-confident and optimistic, tries to deal with stress in a healthy way remains calm in adverse situations, sometimes does not expresses emotions C Identifies weaknesses, stress and negative emotions fairly well, manages them with self confidence and is empathetic. B

8) कार्य शिक्ष्म Work Education :

~	Grasps assigned tasks easily, self-motivated, helpful, guides others and is punctual.	В	nnovative and shows involvement in any assignment, helps and guides others readily, applies knowledge practically and is punctual.	в
				1